Data sheet
BHH Series
Torque Ratings – (Hydraulic)
All Published Torques are Guaranteed Minimum Values.
Actuator
Model
Stroke
Position
Operating Pressure (Bar)
35 50 70 90 105 120 135 170 207
Hydraulic Torque Output (Nm)
BHH125 Start/End/Minimum 32 46 65 83 97 111 125 157 192
BHH250 Start/End/Minimum 65 92 129 166 194 222 250 314 383
BHH500 Start/End/ Minimum 129 185 259 333 388 444 500 629 766
BHH1000 Start/End/ Minimum 222 370 518 666 777 888 1000 1259 1533
BHH2000 Start/End/ Minimum 518 740 1037 1333 1555 1777 2000 2518 3066
BHH4000 Start/End/ Minimum 1037 1481 2074 2666 3111 3555 4000 5037 6133
BHH8000 Start/End/ Minimum 2074 2962 4148 5333 6222 7111 8000 10074 12266
BHH16000 Start/End/ Minimum 4148 5925 8296 10666 12444 14222 16000 20148 24533
Double-Acting
BHH Series
Actuator
Model